Marks Maximun

. : Marks Maximun Marks Maximun Entrance : ; P
S. Merit ¢
“" Name/Roll No. Category SuP  Physically o bed Marks Obtained Marks Fyam  Opinedin Marksin  Dateof ..
No. No. Category Handicapped . : Entrance  Entrance  Admission
10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB) 10+2(English) 10+2(English) Name
Exam Exam
1 108960 PUVIRAJY Govt OBC NO 591 600 190 200 NEET 363 720 07/07/2018 %; ovd
SHRINIDHI Edit
2 87784 R(511511199)(511511199) Govt UR NO 475 600 175 200 NEET 387 720 05/07/2018 Rermove
3 259708 ROKESH S Govt - 8C NO 554 600 176 200 NEET 249 720 09/07/2018 %1 i
4 105882 AJIT MANIKANDAN S Govt UR NO 574 600 181 200 NEET 366 720 06/07/2018 %;ovc
PRASANNA VENKATESH Edit
5 124565 GURUNATHAN Management UR NO 426 600 183 200 NEET 348 720 25/08/2018 oy |
6 123484 BALASUBRAMANIAN C Govt OBC NO 433 600 133 200 NEET 349 720 13/08/2018 %%10\/
o
7 108075 SUBASH RAJAN R Govt OBC NO 570 600 194 200 NEET 364 720 05/07/2018 gi—i;ovi
8 110498 SNEGHA J Govt OBC  NO 568 600 193 200 NEET 361 720 05/07/2018 %;ov
Edit
9 156760 G C NAVEEN Govt OBC NO 575 600 193 200 NEET 319 720 09/07/2018 }—Re—:nov
Edit

Generated by CamScanner



g'o. II:I/[:rit Name/Roll No. CaleRoLy ?Zl:lltjegory g;)lflsgg;lgped
11 162800 SULTHAN RAJAB Govt OBS:, NO
12 261482 KAVIYA KUMARESAN Gowvt SC NO
13 105274 ROHAN S(510407003) Govt UR NO
14 110513 PADMINI SUBRAMANIAN  Govt OBS% NO
15 168556 SUBHATHRA N Govt OB?\\ NO
16 143320 SHARAN SENHS S Management OBC NO
17 106549 MOHANAPRIYA N Govt OB"('Z7 NO
18 145121 MUGILANN Management OBC NO
19 263042 KEERTHANAB V Govt SC NO
20 156013 BISWAJIT ROUT Management UR NO

Generated by CamScanner

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB)

581

532

508

577

515

265

285

563

237

234

Maximun
Marks
10+2(PCB)

600

600

600

600

600

300

300

600

300

300

Marks
Obtained
10+2(English)

190

190

187

194

195

82

94

185

87

62

Maximun
Marks
10+2(English)

200

200

200

200

200

100

100
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100

100

Entrance
Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Marks

Maximun

Obtained in Marks in

Entrance

Exam

314

248

367

361

310

331
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248

320

Entrance
Exam

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

Date of
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Admission

13/07/2018

Edit
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Edit

05/07/2018 5=

Remo

Edit
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Remo

25/08/2018 Fdi
Remov

07/07/2018 -~

25/08/2018 =

09/07/2018 -~

25/08/2018

Edit |
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on |

2
z
14/08/2018 Edit |
Remo
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|
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Marks Maximun

Sub Physically Marks Maximun ~ Marks - II:I/IIaXli{Isn un g::::nce Obtained in Marksin ~ Dateof . |
i u ysi ] ined ar Ent Admission |
S. Merit " Category ; Obtained = Marks Obtaine . Entrance ntrance ,
No. No. Name/Roll No g Category Handicapped 10+2(PCB) 10+2(PCB)  10+2(English) 10+2(English) Name e Fxam 4
389 720 05072018 Lt
21 86465 ASWIN P(511527274) Govt UR NO 573 600 191 200 NEET Remové
R NEET 310 720 17/08/2018 CAit
: ' 187 200
22 169106 SUBRAMANIAN Govt OBC NO 563 600 Remove
25/08/2018 i
23 151885 BHARATHI MANIAN Management OBC NO 542 600 172 200 NEET 323 720 o
Edit
24 110763 R X PREETH . Govt UR NO 281 - 300 81 100 NEET 361 720 06/07/2018 -
Edit
25 165303 MURALI DHARAN S Govt OBC NO 561 600 191 200 NEET 312 720 06/07/2018 R—eimv
26 265551 HARIKRISHNAN M Govt SC NO 531 600 185 200 NEET 246 720 11/07/2018 %;ovt
27 157018 G R NIDHISHREE Management UR NO 514 600 179 200 NEET 319 720 24/08/2018 %
emove
28 144683 ANUREKHA M ManagementOBC ~ NO 253 300 87 100 NEET 329 720 25/08/2018 gﬁm
emove
29 109028 AJITHM Govt OBC NO 549 ~ 600 177 200 NEET 363 720 07/07/2018 Edit
’ Remove
o
30 186522 M SWETHA Govt OBC  NO 252 . 300 81 100 NEET 296 720 24/08/2018 =i
Remove
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S. Merit
1l No.
No. No. Name/Roll No

31 169559 MAANVIZHIA S

32 107613 SARATH KUMARK G

33 106742 SUSHIL KUMAR S

34 544258 JEFFREY JAPHIN WILSON

36 708356 THENMOZHI P

37 271753 MALARVIZHI K

38 171516 THENISHA V

39 490458 KAYALVILIRK

F 40 244977 FAVUSIABEGAM K

Generated by CamScanner

35 112232 BALAKUMARAN MURUGAN Govt

Category Sub
Govt OBC
Govt OBC

Govt UR
Management OBC
OBC
Management OI\BC}

Govt SC

Gowvt OBC
o

Management OB\‘C

Management OBC_

Physically
Category Handicapped

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB)

559

560

508

288

238

594

584

190

375

Maximun
Marks
10+2(PCB)

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

Marks
Obtained
10+2(English)

189

182

187

177

68

191

189

55

189

Maximun
Marks
10+2(English)

200

100

100

200

200

100

200

Entrance
Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Marks
Obtained in
Entrance
Exam

309

140

104

154

Maximun
Marks in
Entrance
Exam

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

Date of .

Admission Action
17082018 B |
|

o

07/07/2018 %\0\%
050772018 ok |
i

Edit |
29/08/2018 Eelﬁové
060772018 £t
Removs
o
29/082018 ot |
o018 Sk
17082018 200
2000872018 £
201082018 £



Marks Maximun

i : Marks Maximun  Marks Maximun Entrance o trinedin Marksin  Date of
S Neril Name/Roll No. Category b PWYSEALY  Obtained  Marks Obtained Marks Bl poeee Biteme  Adolsipy 20000
e EEEH Pped 1o 2(PCB) 10+2(PCB) 10+2(English) 10+2(English) Name g, fyarg
Edit |
41 105294 G SATHYA Govt UR  NO 278 300 90 100 NEET 367 720 06/07/2018 o |
Edit
42 434490 KAUSULYA V S ManagementOBC ~ NO 216 300 89 100 NEET 172 720 290812018 L |
o NOVE
Edit
43 355232 LOKESHWARIA S Govt sC NO 496 600 177 200 NEET 202 720 130772018 ¢
44 89762 SAUPHRNIKA P(511523948) Govt UR  NO 281 300 92 100 NEET 385 720 05/07/2018 g%ww
45 173037 VALLARASU MURUGESAN  Govt OBC  NO 582 600 176 200 NEET 306 720 16/08/2018 %wve
SELVAKANNAN Edit
tOBC  NO 567 600 191 2 Edit |
47 109045 KRISHNA PRIYAA S Gowt UR NO 289 300 97 100 NEET 363 720 05/07/2018 %‘i—‘ﬁmv
48 112398 GOKUL S Govt OBC  NO 574 600 188 200 NEET 360 720 06/07/2018 =L
Remove
49 359560 DHARUNYAR Govt sC NO 492 600 184 200 NEET 200 720 11/07/2018 %
Remove
50 173597 CHINDUJA V Govt UR NO 575 600 192 200 NEET 306 720 17/08/2018 %Ov
em

I

e ————

Generated by CamScanner



No.

51

52

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Merit

No. Name/Roll No.

445562 SNEKHA V

500271 DHARSHNI

167424 VISHWA R

656810 DIVYADHARSHINI H

502351 DTVYADHARSHINI
%Y MANICKAM

437338 MOHAN KUMAR MURUGAN Govt

570421 BAVITHRA B

131708 A ABUBAKR SIDDIQ

ADITI BALAIJI

76901 GUBRAMANIAN

635720 KARTHIK NAGARAJAN

Sub

Category Category

Management OBg
Management OBf‘J,ZJ
Govt OBC
Management SC
Management OBC
ST
Management OBC
V9

Govt OBC

Govt UR

Management OBC

Generated by CamScanner

Physically
Handicapped

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB)

423

524

S16

486

492

530

513

494

276

201

Maximun
Marks
10+2(PCB)

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

300

Marks
Obtained
10+2(English)

178

179

189

184

177

182

189

177

91

63

Maximun
Marks
10+2(English)

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

100

100

Entrance

Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Marks

Maximun

Obtained in Marks in

Entrance
Exam

168

151

114

151

171

133

341

401

118

Entrance
Exam

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

\
Date of

Admission Retin

29/08/2018 %

€move
{

\

|

20/08/2018 £4it
Remoyv
f{
06/07/2018 Edit
Remov
20/08/2018 Lt
Re

mov
t
(0}

20/08/2018 L4t
Remov

11/070018 Edit
Remov

Edit
29/08/2018 oo

Edit
07/07/2018 ¢ o4

Edit
17/08/2018 Remové

Edit
29/08/2018 Remove




S. Merit

No. No. Name/Roll No.

61 108467 SAADHANA

62 690440 SUJAN PERI SANTHOSH

63 167770 RT S AATHIRA

64 86504 APARAIIT V(511519341)

65 729423 SRIHARI ARUMUGAM

66 115229 HEMALA R

67 141831 JASON KEVINJ

68 251451 DEEPIKA VENKATESAN

SAROJA MEGHA

63 Z2a204 ANNAMALAI

BHUVANESHWARI

70 107183 5o BINATHAN

Generated by CamScanner

Category Sub
Govt UR
Management OBC
Govt OBC,
Gowvt UR
Management OBC
Govt OBQ
Management UR
Govt sC
Management UR
Govt UR

Physically
Category Handicapped

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB)

281

385

526

249

508

267

562

515

259

276

Maximun
Marks
10+2(PCB)

300

600

600

300

600

300

600

600

300

300

Marks
Obtained
10+2(English)

95

139

185

73

166

93

189

187

91

85

)

Maximun
Marks
10+2(English)

100

200

200

100

200

100

200

200

100

100

Entrance
Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Marks
Obtained in
Entrance
Exam

364

107

310

100

357

254

270

365

Maximun
Marks in
Entrance
Exam

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

\

Date of Action

Admission

Edit

16/08/2018 oo

Edit

29/08/2018 li;_r;love

Edit

07/07/2018 Bemo

Edit
04/07/2018 e

29/08/2018 Edit
Remové

Edit

16/08/2018 Reniove

24/08/2018 Edit
Remove

17/08/2018

29/08/2018 —0

06/07/201 Edit !
Remov




xssfo. ;’;ﬁt Name/Roll No.

71 115263 JAYASURYA D

SATHIYAPRIYA

72 168112 ) i RUGESAN

73 155562 RAMYAPK
74 70622 MALAVIKAPK
75 250337 KARISHMA S

76 115842 SHINMAIV N

77 113767 VEENA SUNIL NAIR

78 108790 AMAR KUMAR

79 119582 KARNANS

80 105508 NARENDHIRAN R
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Category Handicapped

Category oul
Gowvt OBC
Govt OBC |
Govt OBC .
Management UR
Govt sC
Govt OBC 5
Management UR
Management OBC
Govt OBC
Gowvt UR

Physically

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB)

561

559

484

284

455

580

290

208

564

582

Maximun
Marks
10+2(PCB)

600

600

600

300

600

600

300

300

600

600

Marks
Obtained
10+2(English)

185

184

187

89

168

193

97

71

189

184

Maximun
Marks
10+2(English)

200

200

200

100

200

200

100

100

200

200

Entrance
Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Marks
Obtained in
Entrance
Exam

357

310

320

409

255

356

358

363

352

367

Maximun
Marks in
Entrance
Exam

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

Date of
Admission

16/08/2018

09/07/2018

07/07/2018

03/08/2018

09/07/2018

17/08/2018

07/08/2018

07/08/2018

14/08/2018

05/07/2018

Action

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit

Edit
Remove




S. Merit
No. No.

E 86 130324 M S HN SAANKARI

87 120254 GURUBARAN T

Name/Roll No.

81 119330 VINAYAK KRISHNAN U S

82 99202 K HARINI(511509241)

83 124123 TATUKURI SRIVIDHYA

84 119775 YAMINIR

85 255722 GOPU LAKSHMAN G

Category Sub
Management UR
Govt UR
Management UR
Govt OBC 3
Govt SC
Management UR
Gowvt OB C‘?\

88 82509 SRUTHI MOHAN(506808413) Management OBC

-

89 131670

90 109109 NANDHINIPRIYA S

Generated by CamScanner

CHIRUMAMILLA RAJA
VAMSI KRISHNA(500800539)

Govt

—_—\n

Management UR

OBC,

3

Physically
Category Handicapped

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

Marks
Obtained
10+2(PCB)

567

283

594

57

561

573

558

459

573

575

Maximun
Marks
10+2(PCB)

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

Marks
Obtained
10+2(English)

187

95

187

178

188

185

190

170

175

188

Maximun
Marks
10+2(English)

200

100

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Entrance
Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Marks
Obtained in
Entrance
Exam

353

374

352

252

342

352

393

341

(8}
(=)}
W)

Maximun
Marks in
Entrance
Exam

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

Date of
Admission

06/08/2018

05/07/2018

07/08/2018

16/08/20138

09/07/2018

06/08/2018

17/08/2018

02/08/2018

06/08/2018

07/07/2018

Action

Remove

Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove

Edit
Removg

Edit
Remove

Edit
Remove
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Sub Physically Marks Maximun
3 sic ;
S. Merit /Roll No. Category - Obtained  Marks
No. No. D Category Handicapped 1042(PCB) 10+2(PCB)
91 257855 SRINITHI AARATHI Govt SC NO 462 600
92 93532 SHILPAMARIATS Management UR NO 284 300
93 121444 SAJEETHARYV Govt OBC '\ NO 559 600
94 105266 D AJAY KANNAN(511520437) Govt UR NO 435 600
95 97591 ASHITHA ASHOK Management UR NO 574 600
SAGASH MAHARAJAN
96 258921 MURALIRAJAN Govt SC NO 266 300
97 102316 ANANYA NAIR Management UR NO 278 300
3
98 110207 HARIPRIYA GOPIPRAKASH Govt OBC NO 588 600
HARIKRISHNAN M
99 153321 PISHARODY Management UR NO 185 300
100 121940 AUGUSTIN RAJ VN Govt UR NO 526 600

Marks
Obtained
10+2(English)

184

95

187

186

182

95

85

191

69

174

Maximun
Marks
10+2(English)

200

100

200

200

200

100

100

200

100

200

Entrance
Exam
Name

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Marks
Obtained in
Entrance
Exam

250

380

250

362

322

350

Maximun
Marks in
Entrance
Exam

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

720

Date of 5
Admission Action
i
i
11/07/2018 Il f
Remove
020812018 Edit
Remove
,f
P
16/08/2018 Edit |
Remove
0s/07/2018 Edt |
Remove
]
Edit |
03/08/2018 =28 |
&e,mgy§
Edit !
11/07/2018 :_%
Remoyv
03/08/2018 % }
emove
07/07/2018 B4t
Remove
24/08/2018 Edit
Remove
Edit

16/08/2018
Removﬁ.



